TI047D/06/en/07.05
50096459
Technical Information
Proline Promag 50P, 53P
Electromagnetic Flow Measuring System
Flow rate measurement in chemical or process applications
Application
Electromagnetic flowmeter for bidirectional

Proline Promag 50P, 53P
38 Endress+Hauser
Ordering information
The Endress+Hauser service organisation can provide detailed ordering information and information on the
order codes on request.
Accessories
Various accessories, which can be ordered separately from Endress+Hauser, are available for the transmitter
and the sensor. The Endress+Hauser service organisation can provide detailed information on request.
Supplementary documentation
• Flow Measurement (FA005D/06/en)
• Operating Instructions Promag 50 (BA046D/06/en, BA049D/06/en)
• Operating Instructions Promag 50 PROFIBUS PA (BA055D/06/en, BA056D/06/en)
• Operating Instructions Promag 53 (BA047D/06/en, BA048D/06/en)
• Operating Instructions Promag 53 PROFIBUS DP/PA (BA053D/06/en, BA054D/06/en)
• Operating Instructions Promag 53 FOUNDATION Fieldbus (BA051D/06/en, BA052D/06/en)
• Operating Instructions Promag 53 MODBUS (BA117D/06/en und BA118D/06/en)
• Supplementary documentation on Ex-ratings: ATEX, FM, CSA, etc.
Registered trademarks
HART®